
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2021/12/1 Wed 1,678         4,017        176            145             82                  - 6,098                          

2021/12/2 Thu 2,098         4,566        270            226             79                  - 7,239                          

2021/12/3 Fri 2,629         5,498        194            4                  104               - 8,429                          

2021/12/4 Sat 6,627         12,309     1,037         155             345               - 20,473                       

2021/12/5 Sun 6,810         11,148     1,056         275             290               - 19,579                       

2021/12/6 Mon 2,193         4,551        233            235             119               - 7,331                          

2021/12/7 Tue 1,889         3,920        172            305             89                  - 6,375                          

2021/12/8 Wed 1,928         4,110        175            355             76                  - 6,644                          

2021/12/9 Thu 2,227         4,321        337            129             124               - 7,138                          

2021/12/10 Fri 2,825         5,937        328            7                  152               - 9,249                          

2021/12/11 Sat 7,325         13,528     1,102         334             405               - 22,694                       

2021/12/12 Sun 7,549         11,791     1,094         347             313               - 21,094                       

2021/12/13 Mon 2,495         5,198        369            100             128               - 8,290                          

2021/12/14 Tue 2,172         4,124        244            746             95                  - 7,381                          

2021/12/15 Wed 2,346         4,932        210            502             96                  - 8,086                          

2021/12/16 Thu 1,263         2,764        134            388             42                  7,723          12,314                       

2021/12/17 Fri 61               -           -             -              -                14,973        15,034                       

2021/12/18 Sat 276            - - -              - 20,804        21,080                       

2021/12/19 Sun 162            - - -              - 27,615        27,777                       

2021/12/20 Mon 18               - - -              - 8,571          8,589                          

2021/12/21 Tue 42               - - -              - 11,094        11,136                       

2021/12/22 Wed 36               - - -              - 12,149        12,185                       

2021/12/23 Thu 36               - - -              - 11,523        11,559                       

2021/12/24 Fri 54               1                - -              - 17,800        17,855                       

2021/12/25 Sat 240            - - -              - 36,642        36,882                       

2021/12/26 Sun 282            - - -              - 40,606        40,888                       

2021/12/27 Mon 78               - - -              - 19,797        19,875                       

2021/12/28 Tue 66               - - -              - 27,644        27,710                       

2021/12/29 Wed 24               - - 40                - 18,360        18,424                       

2021/12/30 Thu 36               - - -              - 17,484        17,520                       

2021/12/31 Fri 402            - - -              - 70,456        70,858                       

55,867       102,715   7,131         4,293          2,539            363,241     535,786                     
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